Position

Instructor Viticulture

Hrly Instructor

Hrly Instructor

Hrly Instructor

Temp-Laboratory Technician |

Hrly Instructor

Laboratory Technician

Other Positions Held

Fac Sa - Summer
Vineyard Maint

Hrly Instructor-Science

Temp-Instructional
Asst |, Fac Sa - Cte
Programs, Fac Sa -
Hort Curriculum

Community College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Department

Horticulture/Viticulture

Horticulture/Viticulture

Horticulture/Viticulture

Horticulture/Viticulture

Horticulture/Viticulture

Horticulture/Viticulture

Horticulture/Viticulture

Total Wages

$99,134

$23,874

$19,377

$8,241

$7.369

$5,137

$3,501

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$36,121
$2,815

$721

$330

$276

$206

$704



