Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor Viticulture	Fac Sa - Summer Vineyard Maint	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Horticulture/Viticulture	\$99,134	\$36,121
Hrly Instructor	Hrly Instructor-Science	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Horticulture/Viticulture	\$23,874	\$2,815
Hrly Instructor	Temp-Instructional Asst I, Fac Sa - Cte Programs, Fac Sa - Hort Curriculum	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Horticulture/Viticulture	\$19,377	\$721
Hrly Instructor		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Horticulture/Viticulture	\$8,241	\$330
Temp-Laboratory Technician I		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Horticulture/Viticulture	\$7,369	\$276
Hrly Instructor		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Horticulture/Viticulture	\$5,137	\$206
Laboratory Technician		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Horticulture/Viticulture	\$3,501	\$704